Slot SBC & Passive Backplanes
Features
PCA-6029
	� Supports Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 LGA1151 processors with H110 chipset
	� Dual Channel (Non-ECC) DDR4 2133/2400 up to 64 GB
	� Supports USB 3.0, SATA3.0
	� Dual display with VGA and DVI-D/DP (optional)
	� Supports Advantech LPC modules

Block Diagram
PCA-6029
Ordering Information
Part Number LAN VGA DVI-D/DP COM SATA USB M.2
PCA-6029G2-00A1 2 Yes 1* 2 4 10 (3 x 3.0+7 x 2.0) 1
*Note: Output DVI-D signal (Required DVI-D cable: 1700021831-01)
*Note: Output DP signal (Required DP cable: PCE-DP10-00A1E)
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 Serial ATA HDD data cable x2
1701260305 COM + printer ports cable kit x1
1700060202 Keyboard and mouse Y-cable x1
1700008461-11 4-port USB cable kit x1
2190000902 Warranty Card x1
2041602900 Startup manual x1
I/O View
PCA-6029G2-00A1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1701090401 Single COM cable
1701092300 Dual COM cable
1700020277-01 2-port USB 3.0 cable w/ BKT (30cm)
1700021831-01 DP to DVI-D cable w/ BKT (digital signal only)
PCE-DP10-00A1E DP to DP cable w/ BKT
1960050255N001 PCA-6029 optimized CPU cooler (2U)
PCA-AUDIO-HDB1E Audio card
PCA-COM232-00A1E 4 x RS-232 module
PCA-COM485-00A1E 4 x RS-422/485 module
PCA-TPM-00B1E Trusted platform module compliant with TCG 2.0
PCE-SA01-00A1E Extension Stack Board
DP/DVI BtB
CPU Skylake-S LGA1151
95W/65W/35W (4+2)